
Ohio Fair Championship Final Points

Through and including October 4, 2020

Division Reg No Horse Points Purse

3CP 8R114 CODY HANOVER 523 $34,236.00

3CP 8R414 SWEET OLIVER 487 $19,884.00

3CP 5R600 WF EEYORE 408 $20,350.00

3CP 1R360 ROCKIN DADDY O 398 $18,337.00

3CP 7R108 NVRPOPTDAPLUGS 368 $18,956.00

3CP 6R907 FIFTY FLAT 359 $18,679.00

3CP 2R616 MR DS ROCK 336 $22,645.00

3CP 0R109 WESTERN'S LAST GUN 303 $12,777.00

3CP 7R252 BARGAIN SHOPPER 295 $15,589.00

3CP 5R466 SHINY BLACK BEAMER 295 $16,413.00

3CP 7R659 DANCIN WAYLON L 291 $13,837.00

3CP 0R283 CHRIS WILL SEE 284 $12,261.00

3CP 7R255 JOHNNY ROCKETTE 275 $15,784.00

3CP 2R571 MEDOLAND BOSA 274 $12,300.00

3CP 8R408 SNOWMOON 270 $12,561.00

3CP 1R121 ELITE MACHINE 269 $17,889.00

3CP 7R969 REAL VISION 261 $19,442.00

3CP 7R024 BIG BRETTA 255 $12,559.00

3CP 0R435 DIG DANNY DIG 249 $12,972.00

3CP 2R103 UBUNTU 231 $12,320.00

3CP 0R185 MCBUSTER 221 $10,378.00

3CP 3R736 TD'S LEGACY 205 $12,458.00

3CP 5R769 PET MY ROCK 200 $8,441.00

3CP 8R421 FLY FLY DE MAYO 197 $10,936.00

3CP 7R406 COUSIN LOUIE 194 $9,528.00

3CP 8R427 LET'S GO TO PADDYS 190 $12,709.00

3CP 9R283 LL MYSTRO 183 $13,231.00

3CP 0R631 DELETRIUS 182 $6,124.00

3CP 1R038 WATCH N SEE 171 $5,928.00

3CP 7R624 BIG BAD WHAMO 166 $11,164.00

3CP 4R504 ROCKEMSOCKEM SCOTT 160 $6,756.00

3CP 1R137 JUST A WRANGLER 154.5 $8,840.00

3CP 8R285 WIGGLE THIS 154 $7,284.00

3CP 7R522 TICK'S A YANKIN 140 $7,003.00

3CP 8R446 MICHEAL 131 $6,085.00

3CP 1R030 FINAL COAT HANOVER 111 $5,789.00

3CP 0R468 MCLOVER BOY 111 $3,938.00

3CP 0R685 REGGIMEISTER 105 $4,364.00

3CP 7R553 RISKY BUDDY 94 $3,924.00

3CP 6R291 BEACH KISSER 90 $6,830.00

3CP 1R044 EPIC ACE 90 $4,852.00

3CP 7R514 MINGO JOEL 86 $3,590.00

3CP 8R415 B THE DRAGON 76 $2,533.00

3CP 1R004 HANK THE TANK 76 $2,746.00

3CP 7R819 BIG BEACH 72 $3,385.00
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3CP 0R102 MCARTER 72 $2,311.00

3CP 8R312 WIGGLEMEJIGGLEME 70 $3,475.00

3CP 1R140 BADLILDUDE 69.5 $3,873.00

3CP 8R162 RHYTHM OR RYAN 64 $2,175.00

3CP 8R153 WALK THIS WAY 64 $2,743.00

3CP 8R221 TIMINGISEVERYTHING 58 $2,028.00

3CP 4R191 AMADEUS AS 57 $2,958.00

3CP 5R563 WORTHABUCK 51 $5,850.00

3CP 6R927 MY NAME IS HAIRY 35 $1,504.00

3CP 2R690 THRASHER 32 $1,254.00

3CP 3R865 FRISKIE TO WIN 26 $986.00

3CP 0R086 ONE LAST LAUGH 26 $2,925.00

3CP 6R773 STANFORD COURT 26 $29,500.00

3CP 7R336 MY PARTNER FINN 22 $570.00

3CP 8R675 BEST TIME HANOVER 21 $870.00

3CP 7R006 EMERALD COAST 15 $897.00

3CP 2R077 ROYAL ROCKER 15 $474.00

3CP 5R887 HEAVENLY FEELING 12 $383.00

3CP 8R208 I'M A ONEPERCENTER 7 $168.00

3CP 8R137 YAHTCEE 7 $168.00

3CP 8R480 ME THE DRAGON 6 $585.00

3CP 4R645 MI FRISKIE 6 $264.00

3CP 4R693 WIKILEAKS 6 $274.00

3CP 7R202 WILL E FINN 6 $182.00

3CP 8R120 HEERZTHEBOOZECRUZ 2 $0.00

3CP 6R539 AXIDENTLY AWESOME 1 $0.00

3CP 2R485 BL GUNSMOKE 1 $0.00

3CP 5R838 LOFTY MOON 1 $0.00

3CP 0R218 MCSALTY 1 $0.00

3CP 8R250 PT'S REVELATION 1 $0.00
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